
TRACTS 5 & 6
IN OR 2117/1648
1987 HYAT DW/MH

DAVIS KAREN MAXINE
2727 RUBY DR
HILLIARD, FL 32046

10-2N-23-1900-0005-0000

0200 MOBILE HOME
09

9001.00

06/13/2023 MLU

08/12/2021 TWX 2.13 63,900 0 0 63,900

STANDARD
6

84,530
5,653
63,900

154,083
74,521
79,562

HX HB 50,000
29,562

154,083
0

124,467

2117/1648 4/28/2017 SW U I 18 46,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SECRETARY OF HOUSING 

DAVIS KAREN MAXINE

2092/0238 12/20/2016 SW U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BANK OF AMERICA NA

SECRETARY OF HOUSIN

2023
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY
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R1514683 REPAIR/RRF 0 11/30/2015

2019HX Base Yr

2727 RUBY DR, HILLIARD

Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 06 DIST 1D 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0820 02 2,192 123.6000 80.34 176,105 1987 2000 0 0 0 52.00 48.00

1 M/H 93- – 100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1782

BAS 1,782 100 1,782 68,720

PTO 80 5 4 154

PTO 200 5 10 385

USP 792 50 396 15,271

2,854 2,192 84,530

BAS=[YR=1993] W18 PTO=[YR=2021]  N10 W20 S10 E20$ W27
PTO=[YR=2021] N8 W10 S8 E10$ W21 S27 USP=[YR=2021] S12 E66
N12 W66$ E66 N27$.

BAS
1993

18

2721

27

66

27

PTO
2021

10

20

10

20

PTO
2021

8

10

8

10

USP
2021

12

66

12

66

1 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 100 8 6 48.00 SF 20.10 20.10 100 1987 1987 3 20 193

3 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1987 1987 3 64 2,240

4 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 0 0 332.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2021 2021 3 97 3,220

5,653

1 000102 C SFR/MH 100 0005 OR 0.00 0.00 2.13 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 63,900


